
BRIXTON RELIANCE PALE ALE

SOFT DRINKS 
& JUICES

BOTTLES

Draught BEER

SPIRITS

Bottles OF BEERS & CIDERS

HALF
PINT

CIROC
Original, pineapple, mango and red berry

JAMESON’S

SOL

LEMONADE

NECK OIL IPA

HEINEKEN

SAGRES

COKE

DIET COKE

JUICES
Apple, orange, cranberry juice

AMSTEL

HEINEKEN 

SODA

MORETTI

INCH’S DRY CIDER

HEINEKEN 0%

OLD MOUT CHERRIES

OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME

GUINNESS

PINT

SMIRNOFF

JACK DANIELS

BELVEDERE

BLACK LABEL

GREY GOOSE

BULLET

CRYSTAL HEAD

BELUGA NOBLE CELEBRATION

GLENMORANGIE

LAPHROIGH

TALISKER

PROPER 12 IRISH WHISKEY

WOODFORD RESERVE

CHITA

HIBIKI

GLENMORANGIE SIGNET

NIKKA FROM THE BARREL

YAMAZAKI 12YRS OLD

KRAKEN

GOSLINGS

HAVANA 7YRS OLD

BEEFEATER GIN (HOUSE GIN)

BACARDI (HOUSE WHITE RUM)

HOUSE PINK GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

RHUBARB GIN

MARTIN MILLER’S

GIN MARE

HENDRICKS

PUERTO DE INDIANS (PINK GIN)

PORTOBELLO ROAD

JUNIPERO

MONKEY 47

COCKTAILS

NEGRONI 11.5
Gin, campari and vermouth come together in 
this Italian classic, stirred together with the zest 
of Sicilian orange

MARGARITA 10.5
Not all tequila is created equal and the same 
goes for this drink with the highest quality blue 
agave tequila, orange liqueur and fresh lime all 
comes perfectly together in this classic

LONG ISLAND 10.5
A complete knock out, vodka, white rum, 
tequila, gin and triple sec with a punch of lime 
and a dash of cola

PASSION MARTINI 10.5
Tangy passion fruit with smooth vanilla and 
vodka for that punch make this a fan favourite

MOJITO 10.5
Sweet white rum, juicy lime and cool mint, one 
won’t be enough

BELLINIS 9.5
Simply sweet and sparkling, prosecco
with peach

PINHA’ COLADA 10.5
Take a trip with us to Puerto Rico with creamy 
coconut, white rum, pineapple and lime for that 
getaway feeling

10.5
Vibrant and simple with white rum and lime

WHISKEY SOURS 10.95
Smooth and strong made with whiskey, lemon 
and egg whites topped with maraschino cherry

10.5

DÉJÀ VU 10.5
This one is strangely familiar for those who like 
something fresh and fruity, made with Cîroc red 
berry, strawberry, pineapple, cranberry with a 
hint of mint and lime

OLD FASHIONED 11.5

undeniable perfection

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.5

liquor and vodka is sure to give you that hit

ROSE WINESRED WINES

WHITE WINES

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

Dry
HOUSE RED

MONTEPULCIANO
Medium-bodied | Abruzzo, Italy

6 8.5 25

Full-bodied | Argentina
MALBEC 7.8 9.95

CHIANTI D.O.C.G 38
Medium-bodied | Tuscany, Italy

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

HOUSE WHITE
Dry, sweet

PINOT GRIGIO
Dry | Italy

6.5 8.5 24

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Full-bodied | New Zealand

GAVI D.O.C.G 38
Dry | Italy

BUBBLES
125ml BOTTLE

HOUSE PROSECCO
Extra dry | Italy

VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW LABEL
Dry, crisp | Reims, France

LAURENT - PERRIER ROSE
France

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE
France

175ml 250ml BOTTLE

Dry, sweet

PROVENCE 7.5 9.5
Dry, sweet | France

25mlWHISKEYS

25mlVODKA

MARTELL

COURVOISIER

HENNESSY V.S.O.P 5.5

BARON D’ARTIGUE (ARMAGNAC) 5.95

REMY MARTIN XO 12.95

HINE ANTIQUE XO 14

25mlCOGNACS

25mlGINS

25mlRUM

APRICOT BRANDY

TEQUILA SILVER

TEQUILA GOLD

TEQUILA ROSE

COINTREAU

BAILEYS

TIA MARIA

KHALUHA

MALIBU

DISARONNO

JAGERMEISTER

25ml

Follow and share your experience

FRUIT SHOOT

TONIC WATER (FEVER TREE)

TONIC WATER SLIMLIME (FEVER TREE) 

FLAVOURED TONICS (FEVER TREE) 

GINGER BEER (FEVER TREE)

GINGER ALE (FEVER TREE)

SMALL WATER

COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO, 

APPLETISER, J20

LARGE WATER

DASH
Coke, diet coke, lemonade, juices

2

4.7

4.5

2

2

2

4.5

6

6

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

5.5

4.5

6

5

8

5.5

5.5

5.5

4.5

5.5

6.5

8.5

19

12.5

18

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5

5.1

5.5

30

65

140

50

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

/ rivergardenpub free WIFI Therivergarden guest

M   L

3.3     

3.5

    5

3.5

3.5    

    5

3.5

    5

3.5

2.7  

3.2    

3.2     

3       

3       

OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUORS

Pink gin, cranberry juice, sugar syrup
lime juice, and blue curacao

10.5
ack Daniels, Amare�o and topped with coke

5.5

30

5.5 20

30

6.5

27.00

5

4.5

1.50

3.5

1.50

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

4.5

4.5

4.7

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

1.5

2

4.5

CHIVAS

DAIQUIRI

HEADS IN THE CLOUD

DRACULA

PINOT BLUSH

JAGERBOMB

4.5

5

5.5

5.8

5.8

6.5

6.3

6.2

207 248.50

7.5

8.5

7

10.5


