Follow and share your experience

f (iii) / rivergardenpub free WIFI Therivergarden guest

## THE RIVER **GARDEN**



# SOFT DRINKS & JUICES

	M	⟨L
SODA	1.50	2
LEMONADE	2	3.
COKE	2	3.
DIET COKE	2	3.
JUICES	2	3.
Apple, orange, cranberry juice		

## BOTTLES =

FRUIT SHOOT
TONIC WATER (FEVER TREE)
TONIC WATER SLIMLIME (FEVER TREE)
FLAVOURED TONICS (FEVER TREE)
GINGER BEER (FEVER TREE)
GINGER ALE (FEVER TREE)
SMALL WATER
COKE, DIET COKE, COKE ZERO,
APPLETISER, J20
LARGE WATER

## DRAUGHT BEER

	HALF	
	PINT	SPII
AMSTEL	2.7	<b>5</b>
INCH'S DRY CIDER	3	5.
GUINNESS	3	5.a
HEINEKEN	3.2	5.
NECK OIL IPA	3.5	6.
BRIXTON RELIANCE PALE ALE	3.3	6.
MORETTI	3.2	6.

# = SPIRITS =

VODKA	25ml
SMIRNOFF	4.5
CIROC	4.7
Original, pineapple, mango and red berry	
BELVEDERE	5
GREY GOOSE	5.5
CRYSTAL HEAD	6
BELUGA NOBLE CELEBRATION	8
WHISKEYS	25ml
JACK DANIELS	4.5
JAMESON'S	4.5
BLACK LABEL	4.5
CHIVAS	5
PROPER 12 IRISH WHISKEY	4.5
BULLET	4.5
GLENMORANGIE	5.5
TALISKER	5.5
WOODFORD RESERVE	5.5
LAPHROIGH	5.5
CHITA	6.5
HIBIKI	8.5
NIKKA FROM THE BARREL	12.5
YAMAZAKI 12YRS OLD	18
GLENMORANGIE SIGNET	19
COGNACS	25ml
COURVOISIER	4.5
MARTELL	5
HENNESSY V.S.O.P	5.5
BARON D'ARTIGUE (ARMAGNAC)	5.95
HINE ANTIQUE XO	14
REMY MARTIN XO	12.95
DASH	
Coke, diet coke, lemonade, juices	1.50

### BEEFEATER GIN (HOUSE GIN) 4.5 **HOUSE PINK GIN** 4.5 4.5 **BOMBAY SAPPHIRE** RHUBARB GIN 4.5 MARTIN MILLER'S **GIN MARE** 4.5 HENDRICKS 4.5 PUERTO DE INDIANS (PINK GIN) 4.5 PORTOBELLO ROAD 5 MONKEY 47 5.5 JUNIPERO 5.1 25ml **BACARDI (HOUSE WHITE RUM)** 4.5 KRAKEN 4.5 GOSLINGS 4.5 HAVANA 7YRS OLD 4.7 OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUORS \_ 25ml **APRICOT BRANDY** 4.5 **TEQUILA SILVER** 4.5 **TEQUILA ROSE** 4.5 COINTREAU 4.5 **BAILEYS** 4.5 TIA MARIA 4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

4.5

5.5

KHALUHA

**JAGERMEISTER** 

**TEQUILA GOLD** 

DISARONNO

**JAGERBOMB** 

MALIBU

## BOTTLES OF BEERS & CIDERS

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

2.5

3.5

4.5

SOL	5	HEINEKEN 0%	4
HEINEKEN	5	OLD MOUT CHERRIES	6
SAGRES	5	OLD MOUT KIWI & LIME	6

## COCKTAILS =

		IAILU	
PASSION MARTINI Tangy passion fruit with smooth vanilla and vodka for that punch make this a fan favourite	10.5	<b>MOJITO</b> Sweet white rum, juicy lime and cool mint, one won't be enough	10.5
<b>BELLINIS</b> Simply sweet and sparkling, prosecco with peach	9.5	<b>DAIQUIRI</b> Vibrant and simple with white rum and lime	10.5 ze
PINHA' COLADA  Take a trip with us to Puerto Rico with creamy coconut, white rum, pineapple and lime for th getaway feeling		<b>ESPRESSO MARTINI</b> Better than a wake up call, espresso, coffee liquor and vodka is sure to give you that hit	10.5
NEGRONI Gin, campari and vermouth come together in this Italian classic, stirred together with the zer of Sicilian orange	II.5 st	WHISKEY SOURS Smooth and strong made with whiskey, lemon and egg whites topped with maraschino cherry DÉJÀ VU	10.9
MARGARITA  Not all tequila is created equal and the same goes for this drink with the highest quality blu agave tequila, orange liqueur and fresh lime all		This one is strangely familiar for those who like something fresh and fruity, made with Cîroc re berry, strawberry, pineapple, cranberry with a hint of mint and lime	d
comes perfectly together in this classic  LONG ISLAND  A complete knock out, vodka, white rum,	10.5	Pink gin, cranberry juice, sugar syrup lime juice, and blue curacao	10.5
tequila, gin and triple sec with a punch of lime and a dash of cola		<b>DRACULA</b> Jack Daniels, Amaretto and topped with coke	10.5

## — RED WINES — | — ROSE WINES —

Simply whiskey, bitters and orange make for an  $\,$ 

**OLD FASHIONED** 

undeniable perfection

	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
HOUSE RED Dry	5.5	7	20
MONTEPULCIANO  Medium-bodied   Abruzz	6 zo, Italy	8.5	25
<b>MALBEC</b> Full-bodied   Argentina	7.8	9.95	30
CHIANTI D.O.C.G  Medium-bodied   Tuscar	ny, Italy		38

### — WHITE WINES —

	175ml	250ml	BOTTLE
HOUSE WHITE Dry, sweet	5.5	7	20
PINOT GRIGIO Dry   Italy	6.5	8.5	24
<b>SAUVIGNON BLANC</b> Full-bodied   New Zealan	<b>8.5</b> ad	10.5	30
GAVI D.O.C.G Dry   Italy			38

PINOT BLUSH	175ml 6.5	250ml 8.50	BOTTLE
Dry, sweet			
PROVENCE Dry, sweet   France	7.5	9.5	27.00

IZE BOTTLE

	IZ5Mι	DOTTLL
HOUSE PROSECCO Extra dry   Italy	7.5	30
HOUSE CHAMPAGNE France		50
VEUVE CLIQUOT YELLOW Dry, crisp   Reims, France	V LABEL	65
<b>LAURENT - PERRIER ROS</b> France	E	140